Experience
the next generation
of Spinal Needles
Spinal Anesthesia is still (and will remain) the technique of
choice, when it comes to lower limb surgery (92%), C-section
(72%), abdominal surgery (71%).1
With more than 100M procedures each year, Spinal Anesthesia
is the most used Regional Anesthesia technique worldwide2. And

Spinocan® Color
code
Size (G) /
Length (inch)
ø / Length
(mm)
Units
per box
Code no. (REF)
NX Luer
Code no. (REF)
NRFit®
29 x 3 ½” 0.35 x 88*
25
4522901* 4522901N*
27 x 3 ½” 0.40 x 88 4522701 4522701N
26 x 3 ½” 0.45 x 88 4522601 4522601N
25 x 3” 0.55 x 75 4522501 4522501N
25 x 3 ½” 0.55 x 88 4522502 4522502N
22 x 1 ½” 0.70 x 40 4522201 4522201N
22 x 3” 0.70 x 75 4522202 4522202N
22 x 3 ½” 0.70 x 88 4522203 4522203N
20 x 3 ½” 0.90 x 88 4522001 4522001N
18 x 3 ½” 1.30 x 88 4521801 4521801N
Long Length
27 x 4 ¾” 0.40 x 120
25
4522702 4522702N
4522703* 4522703N*
25 x 4 ¾” 0.55 x 120 4522503 4522503N
22 x 4 ¾” 0.70 x 120 4522204 4522204N
* with Spinal Introducer Needle (Luer)
* with Spinal Introducer Needle (Luer)
Spinal anesthesia portfolio overview:
One for every need